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FACILITY TYPE LOGO LEGEND

A Assisted Living/Retirement Facility C Clinic H Hospital
D Chemical Dependency Center N Nursing Home P Pre-release Center
R Residential Home or Activity Center

AMACONDA BUTTE
Aware R 667,527 AWARE, Inc. R 746,367
Community Hospital Of Anaconda H 151,892 Butte Sheltered Workshop, Inc. R 556,469
St James Community Hospitai H 85,704.464
BILLINGS - X : )
] Southwest Montana Mental Health Services R 175.254
Alternatives P 10.845,000
Deaconess-Billings Clinic HC 187,17 CHESTER
Mission Ridge A 35419000 Liberty County Hospital i 42179
-, ~leipa - ar Trostr ~ - S00.000
grér:;)[\eﬂmjomes Reg. Cancer Treatment Center C 3,{)?.0 30 CHOTEAU
) J O‘_E ana . R 279.732 Teton Medical Center i 2,500
Residential Support Services R 1,220,488
Rimrock Foundation D 3,695,000 CIRCLE
Special Training for Exceptional Peopie =] 63,047 McCene County Health Center H 13,456
Soecial ali 4
:i)«,;:il {rin;?orhtl%o‘n R . 31,000 CULBERTEON
oL Jonhn's Lutheran Flome N 93,945,000 o osevelt Memorial Medical Genter H 10,000
St Vincent's Health Center H 162.595,536
BIG SANDY CUTBANK
Yo SARLY MNorthern Rockiss Medical Genter H 160,824
Big Sandy Medical Center H 100.600
BOULDER DEERLODGE
_ ' ) Powsll County Hospital # 100,615
Montana Developmental Center R 13,100,600
Boyd Andrew Community Services D 5.085,000 DILLOX
BOZEMAN Southwest Montana Mental Health Services R 159,049
T ETA . . Barrett Memorial Hospital HC 3,500,000
i PP S s i = 5 RH { N
Bgz:e,man Dgacovg% Foundation H 86,665,000 BSW. Inc. R 71.000
Hillcrest Senior Living A 17.170.000
REACH R 884.306 EXALAKA

Dahl Memorial Hosital H 20,608




ENNIS

Madison Valley Hospital H
FORSYTH

Rosebud Heaith Care Center H
FORTBENTON

Missouri River Medical Center H
GLASGOW

Francis Mahon Deaconess Hospital H
GLENDIVE

DEAP R
Glendive Medical Center H
GREAT FALLS

Benefis Health Care H
Columbus - Benefis West H
Golden Triangle Community Merital Health Center R
Great Falls Prerelease Center P
MDMC - Benefis East H
Quality Life Concepts R
HAMILTON

Marcus Daly Memorial Hospital H
Ravalli Services Corp. R
Western Montana Mental Health Center R
HARDIN

Big Horn Hospital Association H
HARLEM

New Horizons Unlimited R
HAVRE

Havre Day Activity Center R
Northern Montana Hospital/Health Care - HNC
HELENA

Regional IV Family Outreacy R
Boyd Andrew Prerelease Center P
Lewis & Clark County NC
St. Peter's Community Hospital H
Shodair Hospital H
Southwest Montana Mental Healih Services R
Spring Meadow Resources R
West-Mont i R
KALISPELL

Kalispeil Regional Medical Center H
LEWISTOWN

Central Montana Medical Center H

Community Counseling and Correctional Services D

LIBBY

St. John's Lutheran Hospital HA
LIVINGSTON

Counterpoint, Inc. R
Livingston Memorial Hospital +
Southwest Montana Mental Health Services R
MALTA

Phillips County Hospital Association H

MILES CITY
Eastern Mentana Community Mental Health Center R
Eastern Montana Industries R

5.000

5,000

41,531

1,860,000

68.519
7,870,000

40,595,000
16,997,172
292,300
5,800,000
22.743.950
277,525

5,415,000
259,376
1,200,000

1,425,000

154,512

448,562
28.763.687

385,782
3,895,000
2,590.000

69,599,276
9,970.000

114,709
1.220.000
1,617.679

56,895.747

97.320
9.250,000

3.410.000

263,094
558.721
119.586

Holy Rosary Health Center

MISS0ULA

Big Bear Resources

Community Medical Center

Missoula Community Health

Missoula Correctionatl Services

Missoula Developmental Services Corp.
Opportunity Industries

Opportunity Resources

St. Patrick Hospital

W. Montana Community Mental Heaith Center

PABLO
Mission Mountain Enterprises

PLAINS .
Clark Fork Valley Hospital
Little Bitterroot Special Services

POLSON

Mission Mountain Enterprises

St Joseph Hospital

St LLuke Community Hospital and Nursing Home

POPLAR .
Northeast Montana Health Services

RED LODGE
Regional Services (Beartooth Industries)
Beartooth Hospital

ROMNAN
St. Luke Community Hospital and Nursing Home

ROUNDUP
Roundup Memorial Hospital

BT IGNATIUS
St. Luke Community Hospital and Nursing Home

SHELBY
Marias Medical Center
Quality Life Concepts (Northern Gateway)

SIDNEY

Sidney Health Center
Community Meimorial Hospital
Richland Opportunities

SUPERIOR
Mineral Community Hospital
TOWNSEND

Broadwater Health Center

TROY
St John's Lutheran Hospital

WARM SPRINGS
Montana State Hospital

WHITE SULPHUR SPRIMGS
Mountainview Medical Certter

WHITEFISH
North Valley Hospital

WOLF POINT
Faith Lutheran Retirement Home
Northeast Montana Health Services

H.
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H

HN

H

H

33,151,461

569,454
40,489,186
77.026
5.611.000
2.557.671
779,291
1,425,125
172,137 .545
5.285,103

71,8634

5,000
129,514

259.751

T 26,128,857

533.600

678.309

260,000
126,150

7,890,006

15,000

225,000

5,665,000
173,447

11,500,000
1,145,000
200,000

62,952

5,000

50,000

25,915.000

909.203

4,995,000

65,000
115,000
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